Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: adverbs_mente
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 sweetly
dcentuemle
3) sadly
teremetisnt
5) admirably
adrblmntiaeeme
7) suddenly
enimeeenrptnat
9 especially
aortyenemm
11) easily
mcleteféin
13) previously
nrnatiomteere
15) weakly, faintly
blmedieént
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

carefully

cosameedaduint

totally

toletatmen

poorly

emenobeprt

constantly

cnsaemennteott

promptly

utunnmtepale

happily

altegremnee

temporary

aenempormttle

completely

ntpmeecomleta
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: adverbs_mente
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17)

occasionally
oaonciatslmene
19) quietly
ltrquitanamene
21) slowly
nltaeteemn
23) lightly
iemlentgrae
25) excellently
cneteeetmeexin
27) decidedly
cidmeneetdida
29) nowadays, currently
ceteatualmn
31) aproximately
armdtoxiapamene
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Date:

18)

at length, fully

iamntdtendeee

20)

unfortunately

eafundaetedsortamn

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

brightly

[tentbrlameine

frequently

fnuntetereceem

fortunately

rtunatfodmenaae

lately

Uaelittmmen

only

olanmtsee

happily

ineelzefmt

ae965




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet ae965

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 = dulcemente , 2 = cuidadosamente , 3 = tristemente , 4 = totalmente , 5 = admirablemente , 6 = pobremente , 7 =
repentinamente , 8 = constantemente , 9 = mayormente , 10 = puntualmente , 11 = facilmente , 12 = alegremente , 13 =
anteriormente , 14 = temporalmente , 15 = débilmente , 16 = completamente , 17 = ocasionalmente , 18 = detenidamente ,
19 = tranquilamente , 20 = desafortunadamente , 21 = lentamente , 22 = brillantemente , 23 = ligeramente , 24 =
frecuentemente , 25 = excelentemente , 26 = afortunadamente , 27 = decididamente , 28 = (ltimamente , 29 = actualmente ,
30 = solamente , 31 = aproximadamente , 32 = felizmente
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